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NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: CERAMIC.
2. GENERAL COSMETIC APPEARANCE AS DEFINED BY MOLEX
    COSMETIC SPECIFICATION.
3. STRUCTURE AND MATERIAL REFERENCE TABLE A
4. NITTO 5000NS THIKNESS :0.16mm(6.30mil)
    DOES NOT INCLUED RELEASE PAPER THICKNESS.

INK MARK

RELEASE PAPER

TABLE A
No. DESCRIPTION STRUCTURE AND MATERIAL
1 ANTENNA SUBSTRATE DIELECTRIC CERAMICS
2 PIN COPPER AND TINPLATED
3 PATCH Ag
4 ADHESIVE TYPE NITTO 5000NS

3.00 ±0.40

�MAX�0.70

4.
00
±0

.4
0

( )28.00

(
)

28
.0

0

36.00 ±0.75

36
.0

0
±0

.7
5

�4
.1

0�
4.00 ±0.40

2.60 ±0.50

2.
60
±0

.4
0

REV. DATE CHANGE DESCRIPTION
A 2019/08/19 NEW RELEASE
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THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

GPS L1/L2 & GLONASS 36MM STACKED ANTENNA
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